info@langlois-france.com  -  Tel. : 0033 556 75 13 33  -  www.langlois-france.com
ELECTRO-TECHNICS
& ROTARY MACHINES
2025
ELECTRO-TECHNICS
13- 23-
FRENCH MANUFACTUREPHONE CONTACT 0033 556 751 333
info@langlois-france.comwww.langlois-france.com PRODUCTS 2 YEARS GUARANTEE

ELECTRO-TECHNICS
133- 143-
FRENCH MANUFACTUREPHONE CONTACT 0033 556 751 333
info@langlois-france.comwww.langlois-france.com PRODUCTS 2 YEARS GUARANTEE

PROTECTIVE COVERS FOR
MACHINES COUPLING
REPLACEMENT COUPLINGS
Technical data sheets
detailed on our site
REF. ACC2-19
d Ø
D Ø
REF Power Specification d Ø D Ø
ACC1-14 300W HUB 14mm 42mm
ACC1-17 300W HUB 17mm 42mm
ACC1-19 300W HUB 19mm 42mm
AC-43 300W SLEEVE sleeve 45mm
ACC2-19 1500W HUB 19mm 52mm
ACC2-24 1500W HUB 24mm 52mm
AC-56 1500W SLEEVE sleeve 56mm
ACC3-19 3000W HUB 19mm 69mm
ACC3-24 3000W HUB 24mm 69mm
ACC3-28 3000W HUB 28mm 69mm
AC-66 3000W SLEEVE sleeve 74mm REF. ACC1-19 + AC43 + ACC1-19
These are spare parts, the rotating machines are fitted with their original couplings.
A complete set of spare part couplings comprises 2 metal hubs and a rubber sleeve (3 references in total)
ref. CART812-20 ref. CART80-20 ref. VS10

0,1A / / / / / / L101 L301
0,5A / / / L30M05 (4,70Ω) L100M05 (11Ω) L300M05 (10,3Ω) L105 (23Ω) L305 (30,8Ω)
1A L1M1 (0,25Ω) / L10M1 (0,6Ω) L30M1 (1,74Ω) L100M1 (2,27Ω) L300M1 (2,80Ω) L11 (8Ω) L31 (18,00Ω)
2A / / L10M2 (0,5Ω) L30M2 (0,80Ω) L100M2 (1,40Ω) L300M2 (4,00Ω) L12 (4,70Ω) L32 (8,30Ω)
3A / L3M3 (0,24Ω) L10M3 (0,34Ω) L30M3 (0,66Ω) L100M3 (1,00Ω) L300M3 (0,90Ω) L13 (4,30Ω) L33 (6,40Ω)
4A L1M4 (0,16Ω) L3M4 (0,20Ω) L10M4 (0,29Ω) L30M4 (0,44Ω) L100M4 (0,85Ω) L300M4 (4,10Ω) L14 (2,00Ω) /
5A L1M5 (0,09Ω) L3M5 (0,13Ω) L10M5 (0,19Ω) L30M5 (0,20Ω) L100M5 (0,52Ω) L300M5 (1,70Ω) L15 (2,30Ω) /
6A L1M6 (0,09Ω) L3M6 (0,13Ω) L10M6 (0,19Ω) L30M6 (0,40Ω) L100M6 (0,60Ω) L300M6 (0,90Ω) L16 (1,60Ω) /
8A L1M8 (0,04Ω) L3M8 (0,07Ω) L10M8 (0,12Ω) L30M8 (0,15Ω) L100M8 (0,30Ω) L300M8 (0,66Ω) / /
10A L1M10 (0,04Ω) L3M10 (0,066Ω) L10M10 (0,15Ω) L30M10 (0,16Ω) L100M10 (0,40Ω) L300M10 (0,51Ω) / /
15A L1M15 (0,021Ω) L3M15 (0,041Ω) L10M15 (0,07Ω) L30M15 (0,13Ω) L100M15 (0,30Ω) L300M15 / /
20A L1M20 (0,019Ω) L3M20 (0,03Ω) L10M20 (0,06Ω) L30M20 (0,09Ω) L100M20 L300M20 / /
Rheostats 640W
Ref. VALUES
ECO1-1 0 to 1Ω / 25A
ECO1-3.3 0 to 3,3Ω / 14A
ECO1-4.7 0 to 4,7Ω / 12A
ECO1-6.8 0 to 6,8Ω / 10A
ECO1-10 0 to 10Ω / 8A
ECO1-15 0 to 15Ω / 6,5A
ECO1-25 0 to 25Ω / 5A
ECO1-33 0 to 33Ω / 4,4A
ECO1-50 0 to 50Ω / 3,6A
ECO1-68 0 to 68Ω / 3A
ECO1-150 0 to 150Ω / 2A
ECO1-650 0 to 650Ω / 1A
ECO1-1000 0 to 1000Ω / 0,8A
ECO1-1500 0 to 1500Ω / 0,65A
ECO1-2200 0 to 2200Ω / 0,54A
ECO1-4700 0 to 4700Ω / 0.37A
ECO1-10000 0 to 10kΩ / 0,25A
Dim. : 470 x 248 x 163mm / 8,3kg
Dim. : 470 x 164 x 163mm / 5,5kg
Dim. : 270 x 92 x 163mm / 1,9kg
Dim. : 470 x 92 x 163mm / 3kg
ECO1
Rheostats 1900W
Ref. VALUES
ECO3-0.33 0 to 0,33Ω / 76A
ECO3-1.1 0 to 1,1Ω / 42A
ECO3-3.3 0 to 3,3Ω / 24A
ECO3-11 0 to 11Ω / 13A
ECO3-333 0 to 333Ω / 2,4A
ECO3-1100 0 to 1100Ω / 1,4A
ECO3-3300 0 to 3300Ω / 0,76A
ECO3
ECO2
Rheostats 320W
Ref. VALUES
ECO1/2-1 0 to 1Ω / 18A
ECO1/2-10 0 to 10Ω / 5,7A
ECO1/2-15 0 to 15Ω / 4,5A
ECO1/2-33 0 to 33Ω / 3,1A
ECO1/2-47 0 to 47Ω / 2,6A
ECO1/2-220 0 to 220Ω / 1,2A
ECO1/2-330 0 to 330Ω / 1A
ECO1/2-470 0 to 470Ω / 0,8A
ECO1/2-680 0 to 680Ω / 0,7A
ECO1/2-1000 0 to 1000Ω / 0,6A
ECO1/2-3300 0 to 3300Ω / 0,3A
ECO1/2
Rheostats 1300W
Ref. VALUES
ECO2-0.5 0 to 0,5Ω / 50A
ECO2-1.6 0 to 1,6Ω / 28A
ECO2-5 0 to 5Ω / 16A
ECO2-11.5 0 to 11,5Ω / 10A
ECO2-16.5 0 to 16,5Ω / 8.7A
ECO2-23.4 0 to 23,4Ω / 7.2A
ECO2-33 0 to 33Ω / 6A
ECO2-50 0 to 50Ω / 5A
ECO2-106 0 to 106Ω / 3.3A
ECO2-165 0 to 165Ω / 2.8A
ECO2-500 0 to 500Ω / 1.6A
ECO2-1650 0 to 1650Ω / 0.9A
ECO2-5000 0 to 5kΩ / 0.5A
Rheostats 1900W
Ref VALUES
ECOTRI-1 0 to 3 x 1Ω / 3 x 25A
ECOTRI-3.3 0 to 3 x 3,3Ω / 3 x 14A
ECOTRI-10 0 to 3 x 10Ω / 3 x 8A
ECOTRI-33 0 to 3 x 33Ω / 3 x 4.4A
ECOTRI-100 0 to 3 x 100Ω / 3 x 2.5A
ECOTRI-330 0 to 3 x 330Ω / 3 x 1.4A
ECOTRI-1000 0 to 3 x 1kΩ / 3 x 0.8A
ECOTRI-3300 0 to 3 x 3,3kΩ / 3 x 0.44A
ECOTRI-10000 0 to 3 x 10kΩ / 3 x 0.25A
Ref. MODE 1 MODE 2 MODE 3
SPECO-2 0 to 2Ω / 25A 0 to 1Ω / 25A 0 to 0.5Ω / 50A
SPECO-6 0 to 6.6Ω / 14A 0 to 3.3Ω / 14A 0 to 1.6Ω / 28A
SPECO-20 0 to 20Ω / 8A 0 to 10Ω / 8A 0 to 5Ω / 16A
SPECO-50 0 to 46Ω / 5A 0 to 23Ω / 5A 0 to 11.5Ω / 10A
SPECO-66 0 to 66Ω / 4.4A 0 to 33Ω / 4.4A 0 to 16.5Ω / 8.8A
SPECO-100 0 to 92Ω / 3.6A 0 to 46Ω / 3.6A 0 to 23Ω / 7.2A
SPECO-136 0 to 132Ω / 3A 0 to 66Ω / 3A 0 to 33Ω / 6A
SPECO-200 0 to 200Ω / 2.5A 0 to 100Ω / 2.5A 0 to 50Ω / 5A
SPECO-420 0 to 420Ω / 1.7A 0 to 210Ω / 1.7A 0 to 105Ω / 3.4A
SPECO-660 0 to 660Ω / 1.4A 0 to 330Ω / 1.4A 0 to 165Ω / 2.8A
SPECO-1,3K 0 to 1.3kΩ / 1A 0 to 650Ω / 1A 0 to 325Ω / 2A
SPECO-2K 0 to 2kΩ / 0.8A 0 to 1kΩ / 0.8A 0 to 500Ω / 1.6A
SPECO-6K 0 to 6.6kΩ / 0.44A 0 to 3.3kΩ / 0.44A 0 to 1.6kΩ / 0.9A
SPECO-20K 0 to 20kΩ / 0.25A 0 to 10kΩ / 0.25A 0 to 5kΩ / 0.5A
ELECTRO-TECHNICS
273- 283-
FRENCH MANUFACTUREPHONE CONTACT 0033 556 751 333
info@langlois-france.comwww.langlois-france.com PRODUCTS 2 YEARS GUARANTEE